EXHIBIT M

INTERIM ADVICE ADOPTION LETTER

Director of Interconnection Compliance C/O Heidi Higer Qwest 1801 California, Room 2410 Denver, CO 80202

Denver, CO 80202	
Re: Qwest Corporation ("Q	()west") New Product:
Dear Sir or Madam:	
and provided on its Web Site for the	("CLEC") hereby erms and conditions that Qwest has offered ne New Qwest Product identified above as an nection Agreement with Qwest for the state(s)
Attachment A (attached hereto) ar	s, terms, and conditions contained on re the rates, terms and conditions contained on provided for the New Product identified above.
conditions for the Qwest New Prodinto this Interim Advice Adoption L the rates, terms and conditions as to the terms of Section 1.7.1.2 of t Advice Adoption Letter without prechallenge the terms and conditions	CLEC believes that the rates, terms and duct should be altered and that CLEC enters etter with the express intention to renegotiate sociated with the Qwest New Product pursuant the SGAT. CLEC enters into this Interimejudice to or waiver of any of its rights to s of this Interim Advice Adoption Letter under the Act, FCC or state Commission rules.
	CLEC
	Ву:
	Title:
	Date: